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2018-19 CASTE WISE I YEAR STUDENTS  ADMITTED LIST 

   
     GROUP 

 

SC 

 

ST 

 

BC 

 

OC 

 

MU 

 

PH 

 

TOTAL 

 

 

B.A 

 

THP 

 

13 

 

1 

 

11 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

 

28 

 

HEP 

 

17 

 

0 

 

31 

 

2 

 

0 

 

1 

 

51 

 

HET 

 

5 

 

3 

 

2 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

10 

 

TOTAL 

 

35 

 

4 

 

44 

 

5 

 

0 

 

1 

 

89 
 

 

 


